Demographic Trends

Calculated using TAS Retrieval
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Chambers County, AL
Population
Regional Trade Population
Area
Q2 2022 Population (Est) 32,368 32,400
Q1 2022 Population (Est) 32.288 / 32,350
Q4 2021 Population (Est) 32 281 32,300
Q3 2021 Population (Est) 32271 0
Q2 2021 Population (Est) 32 133 e
! 32,150
Q1 2021 Populatfon (Est) 32,042 12,100
Q4 2020 Population (Est) 32.019 12,050
Q3 2020 Population (Est) 31,973 32,000
Q2 2020 Population (Est) 32 009 31,950
’ Q2 2020 Q3 2020 Q4 2020 Q1 2021 Q2 2021 Q3 2021 Q4 2021 Q1 2022 Q2 2022
Population Population Population Population Population Population Population Population Population
(Est) (Est) (Est) (Est) (Est) (Est) (Est) (Est) (Est)
Households
Regional Trade Households
Area
Q2 2022 Households (Est) 13,018 13,050
12022 H holds (E
Q1 20 ouseholds (Est) 12,986 / -
Q4 2021 Households (Est) 12.987
Q3 2021 Households (Est) 12,981 12,950
Q2 2021 Households (Est) 12,929
Q1 2021 Households (Est) 12.888 .
Q4 2020 Households (Est) 12.874 12,850
Q3 2020 Households (Est) 12,852
Q2 2020 Households (Est) 12 870 12,800
! Q2 2020 Q3 2020 Q4 2020 Q1 2021 Q2 2021 Q3 2021 Q4 2021 Q1 2022 Q2 2022
Households Households Households Households Households Households Households Households Households
(Est) (Est) (Est) (Est) (Est) (Est) (Est) (Est) (Est)
Average Home Value
Regional Trade Average Home Value
Area
Average Home Value Q2 2022 $ 163,054 5165,000
Average Home Value Q1 2022 $ 160,893 $160,000
Average Home Value Q4 2021 $ 154,763 $155,000
Average Home Value Q3 2021 $ 145,985 $150,000
A H Val 22021
verage Home Value Q $ 139,988 145,000
Average Home Value Q1 2021 $ 137,689
Average Home Value Q4 2020 $ 135,477 .
Average Home Value Q3 2020 $ 135,421 __— 7135,000
Average Home Value Q2 2020 $ 132.696 $130,000
' Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average

Home Value Home Value Home Value Home Value Home Value Home Value Home Value Home Value Home Value

Q2 2020

Q3 2020 Q4 2020
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GDP

GDP Q2 2022
GDP Q1 2022
GDP Q4 2021
GDP Q3 2021
GDP Q2 2021
GDP Q1 2021
GDP Q4 2020
GDP Q3 2020
GDP Q2 2020

Regional Trade
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Area
1,432,138,438
1,395,871,462
1,350,808,336
1,307,821,327
1,281,760,530
1,259,659,917
1,249,641,143
1,154,771,249
1,275,438,851

GDP Q2 GDP Q3
2020 2020

GDP Q4
2020

Unemployment Rate

GDP Q1
2021

GDP

GDP Q2
2021

GDP Q3

2021

GDP Q4

2021

$1,450,000,000

$1,400,000,000

$1,350,000,000

$1,300,000,000

$1,250,000,000

$1,200,000,000

$1,150,000,000

GDP Q1 GDP Q2

2022 2022

Q2 2022 Unemployment (Est)
Q1 2022 Unemployment (Est)
Q4 2021 Unemployment (Est)
Q3 2021 Unemployment (Est)
Q2 2021 Unemployment (Est)
Q1 2021 Unemployment (Est)
Q4 2020 Unemployment (Est)
Q3 2020 Unemployment (Est)
Q2 2020 Unemployment (Est)
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Regional Trade

Area
2.63%
2.43%
3.01%
4.08%
3.74%
4.16%
6.67%
9.28%
3.14%
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Unemployment Rate

10.20%
9.20%
8.20%
7.20%
6.20%
5.20%
4.20%

\—__ 3.20%

2.20%
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